Cor	npany	Name:
BI,	Inc.	

Contract Number:

ACB-4-C-0008 (ACB4C0008)

Order Number:

HSCECR-08-J-00052 (HSCECR08J00052)

Solicitation Number:

Not Available

Requisition Number:

DRO-08-BM0028 (DRO08BM0028)

Last Modification Processed:

P00013

Period of Performance:

Through 6/20/2009

Services Provided:

Intensive Supervision Appearance Program (ISAP) at the following locations: New York, NY; Los Angeles, California (CA); Orlando, Florida (FL).

All 2008 Task Orders

			OR	DER I	FOR S	UPPLIES OR SE	ERVI	CES					PAGE	OF PAI	GES .
IMPORTAN	IT: Mark al	l package	es and papers with	contra	act and/	or order numbers.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					1		3
1. DATE OF	ORDER	2. CONT ACB40	RACT NO. (If any)								6. SHIP TO): 			
09/05/2	2008	TOD TO	20000					a. NAME	OF (CONSIGNEE					
3. ORDER NO	Ο.	·		4. REC	UISITION	V/REFERENCE NO.		1		*					
HSCECR-	-08-J-0	0052		DRO-	-08-в	M0028		ICE I	Det	ention & Remov	zal				
ICE/Con Immigra Office	mpliano ation a of Acq	e & Ro and Cu auisit	spondence to) emoval/Comp stoms Enfor ion Managem	ceme					grai I Si	tion and Custo treet, NW	oms Enfo	rcen	ment		
425 I S Washing			uite 2208 6					c CITY Wash:	ing	ton	•	•	d. STATE	e. ZIP	CODE
7. TO :								f. SHIP V					120	2000	
a NAME OF C				•		···									······
b. COMPANY	NAME			· <u>-</u>			_	a. PU	IDCU.		PE OF ORDER	_	b. DELIVERY	u= .	
c. STREET AC 6400 LO		ROAD	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					REFERE				Exce reve	ept for billing in	nstructio	r is subject
d. CITY					e. STAT	E f. ZIP CODE		and condi this order	itions and o	the following on the terms specified on both sides of on the attached sheet, if an ry as indicated.	y,	only subje	structions con of this form ar ect to the term e above-numb	nd is iss s and c	ued onditions
BOULDER					co	803013377		morading.	uc	ry as moreton.					
9. ACCOUNTING See Sche		PROPRIAT	ION DATA							ONING OFFICE					
		ATION (C	Check appropriate box	(es))				ICE C	FO	Ofc of Financ	1a1 Mana 2. F.O.B. POIN		ent		
a. SMA		•	b. OTHER THA		LL	C. DISADVANTA	IGED			ERVICE-	estinat				
d. WO	MEN-OWNE	D .	e. HUBZone			f. EMERGING S BUSINESS	MALL	•	٧	PISABLED ETERAN- DWNED	,000				
		13. PLA	CE OF			14. GOVERNMENT B	/L NO.			15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. ON OR BEFORE (Date		Ţ	16. DISCOUN	TTERN	1S
a.INSPECTION Destinat			b. ACCEPTANCE Destinatio	n				. •		30 Days Afte				(b)	(2)Low
	ŧ					17. SCHEDULE	See	reverse for	r Reje	ctions)					
ITEM NO. (a)			SUPPLIES OR (b)		CES			QUANTITY ORDERED (c)		UNIT PRICE (e)		OUNT (f)			UANTITY CCEPTED (g)
·	work to basic o	ask on o incl contra ed in ting l	rder is for lude all mo act # ACB4C the amount Info:	the difi 0008	cation. Fur	ons on the ading is								ı	
	18. SHIPPI	NG POINT	Г	•		19. GROSS SHIPPIN	IG WEI	IGHT		20. INVOICE NO.					17(h). TOTAL (Cont.
		 .		 .		1. MAIL INVOICE TO:		 							pages)
	a. NAME		SEE A	TTAC		LOCATIONS				:	\$6,0	00,0	00.00		1
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	b. STREET (or P.O. Bo		S					d. STAT	TE	e. ZIP CODE	\$6,00	00,0	000.00		17(i) GRAND TOTAL
00 100													·····		
22. UNITED S BY (Signa		AMERICA	•							23. NAME (Typed) Anthony M.					
LITHORIZED FOR	BLOCAL BEST	EODI (OTIO)								TITLE: CONTRACTING/	UKUERING OF	FICER	(

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES **SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION**

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.

PAGE OF PAGES

DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. ORDER NO. 09/05/2008 ACB4C0008 HSCECR-08-J-00052 ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT **AMOUNT** QUANTITY ORDERED PRICE ACCEPTED (A) (B) (C) (E) (F) (G) Period of Performance: 09/24/2008 to 06/20/2009 0001 Intensive Supervision Appearance Program 6,000,000.00 (ISAP) at the following locations: 9) New York, NY, 10) Los Angeles, CA, 11) Orlando, FL This Task Order incorporates the statement of work in the basic award numbered ACB4C0008 to include all subsequent modifications. Contract Line Item (CLIN) 5003 applies. The not-to-exceed price is \$6,000,000.00. INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS: Contractors, please use these procedures when you submit an invoice for all acquisitions emanating from ICE/OAQ. This procedure takes effect 03/20/2008 and pertains to all invoices submitted on that date and thereafter. 1. In accordance with Section G, Contract Administration Data, invoices shall now be submitted via one of the following three methods: a. By mail: DHS, ICE Burlington Finance Center P.O. Box 1620 Attn: ICE-DRO-FOD-SAN ANTONIO Willinston, VT 05495-1620 or b. By facsimile (fax) at: 802-288-7658 (include a cover sheet with point of contact & # of pages) c. By e-mail at: Invoice.Consolidation@dhs.gov Invoices submitted by other than these three methods will be returned. Contractor Taxpayer Identification Number (TIN) must be registered in the Central Contractor Registration (http://www.ccr.gov) prior to award and shall be notated on every invoice submitted to ICE/OAQ. The ICE program Continued ... TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.

PAGE OF PAGES

3

3

09/05/2					ORDER NO. HSCECR-08-J-00052				
ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	1	AMOUNT	QUANTITY ACCEPTED		
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)		(F)	(G)		
	office identified in the delivery order/contract shall also be notated on every invoice.			-					
	The total amount of award: \$6,000,000.00. The obligation for this award is shown in box 17(i).								
i									
				l					
	•								
						. :	-		
							÷		
					:				
	• 								
						· · ·			

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (# applicable)
P00001	09/10/2008	DRO-08-BM0029	The state of the state of
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (H other than Item 6)	CODE ICE/CR/REMOVALS
ICE/Compliance & Removal/Compliance	mpliance	ICE/Compliance & Removals	
Immigration and Customs Enfo	orcement	Immigration and Customs E	
Office of Acquisition Manage	ement	Office of Acquisition Man	
425 I Street NW, Suite 2208 Washington DC 20536		425 I Street NW, Suite LI	
washington bc 20556	•	Attn: Nancy Maples-Remley Washington DC 20536	,
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	ri, county, State and ZiP Code)	(x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
DT THEODRADAMIN		<u>w</u>	
BI INCORPORATED 6400 LOOKOUT ROAD		98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
BOULDER CO 803013377		So. orneo (data ricim 17)	
			<u> </u>
	•	× ACB4 C0008	R NO.
		HSCECR-08-J-00052	
	,	108. DATEO (SEE ITEM 11)	
CODE 0941609590000	FACILITY CODE	1 09/05/2008	
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	
[] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	rth in Item 14. The hour and date ape	cified for receipt of Offers Dis en	tended, [is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this emendment p	nfor to the hour and date specified in th	ne solicitation or as amended, by one of the following m	othods: (a) By completing
ttems 8 and 15, and returning co	pies of the amendment; (b) By acknowl	ladging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the	offer submitted; or (c) By
separate totter or telegram which includes a reference	to the solicitation and amendment num	nbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT T	O BE RECEIVED AT
virus of this emenament you desire to chance an offe	r aiready submitted such channa may	DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF be made by telegram or letter, provided each letegram	YOUR OFFER. II by or letter makes misrence
to the ecocomou and mis buildinguets' and it tecsives	prior to the opening hour and date sp	ecified.	o www.manastorora.co
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (II reco)(2)Low	ulred)	4 7 S	\$4,200,000.00
)(2)E0W			
13. This Item Only Applies to Moi	DIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDER	S. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDED IS ISSUED IS		·	
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	URSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TH	IE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CONTRACT
B THE ABOVE WITHDEED CONTRAC	TORRES IS MADICIES TO SEE HO		
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU	T THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	es in paying office,
X C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT		•	
C. THIS SUFFLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	I 15 EMIEREU IMIO PUNSUŅNI IU.	AUTHORITY OF:	
D. DTHER (Specify type of modification of			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
b. Office (apocity type of moduleagon)	им вишкину)	•	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 図is not,	is required to sign this document a		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, is	ncluding solicitation/contract subject matter where feas	sible.)
DUNS Number: 094160959		e e	•
A. The purpose of this modified	ication is to prov	vide additional funding in	the amount of
\$4,200,000.00. The new total			
3. All other terms and condi	tions remain uncha	inged.	
Delivery: 30 Days After Awaı	:d		·
Discount Terms:			
(b)(2)Low		•	
Delivery Location Code: ICE	'DRO		
ICE Detention & Removal			
Immigration and Customs Enfo	rcement		
301 I Street, NW	- -		
Continued			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	document referenced in Item 9A or 10	A as herotolog changed, remains unchanged and in:	full force and effect.
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	The second section is a second section of the second section is a second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a section in the section in	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFF	
		1	√ Time in the contract of the
(CD, COANTO) AYONA		Anthony M. Gomez, Jr.	
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
	_	Chilom Some	SEP 1 0 200
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Couracting Officer)	021 1 0 200

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

AANTI		
CUNII	NUATION	ISHEEI

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
ACB4C0008/HSCECR-08-J-00052/P00001

PAGE 2

2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
0002	Suite 900 Washington DC 20536 FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 09/24/2008 to 06/20/2009 Add Item 0002 as follows: PROVIDE ADDITIONAL FUNDING (\$4.2 MILLION) FOR ISAP CONTRACT # ACB4C0008, ORDER # HSCEOP-08-J-00052.				4,200,000.00
				,	
·				· - -	
_					

Contract Modifications

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PA	GE OF PAG	ES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	14 05	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		1	2
P00013	11/07/2008	14.00	QUISITIOMPURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJE	ECT NO. (If app	zicabie)
6 ISSUED BY CODE	ICE/CR/COMPLIANC	7. AL	MINISTERED BY (If other than Itom 6)	CODE I	TOD (OD (
ICE/Compliance & Removal/Com Immigration and Customs Enfo Office of Acquisition Manage 801 I Street NW Washington DC 20536	pliance proment	ICE Imm Of 1 801 Att	C/Compliance & Removal/Compliance & Removal/Constant Constant Cons	l Complia nforcem	ance ment	COMPLIANC
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code	Was	hington DC 20536 AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		-,	
BI INCORPORATED 6400 LOOKOUT ROAD BOULDER CO 803013377		91	. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER I	NO.		
<u> </u>		10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
CODE 0941609590000	FACILITY CODE	lo	3/22/2004			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF O virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requised See Schedule	the solocitation and amendment numb FFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DA already submitted, such change may be prior to the opening hour and date speci- lized)	ers. FA NTE SPI mode I fied.	こくにこしい オノイン のどくしょ ケ いょうと リフィー・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	BE RECEIV OUR OFFER IF bitter make	/ED AT R. If by Bit reference	
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	IRSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE	CHANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CONTRA	AÇT	
•••			AINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).	in paying of	Tice,	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AL	THORI	IÝ OF:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification an	od authoniy)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Sis not [is required to sign this document and	noti iron	0 copies to the issuing of	#	·	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (O				Ja 1		
DUNS Number: 094160959 1) The purpose of this modifine submitted:	ication is to corre	ct t	he email address where		ices sh	all
FROM: Invoice.ConsolidationOc	dhs.gov TO: Invoic	e.Co	nsolidation@dhs.gov			
?) Change the name in Block ?	7 ADMINISTERED BY:					
ROM: Patryk Drozd as the adm	ministrator TO: Ma	rk J	esten as the administ	rator.		
) All other terms and condit	cions remain unchan-	ged.				
ontinued						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the di ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ocument reserviced in flam 9A or 10A.		ofore changed, remeins unchanged and in ful WIE AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC			
	<u> </u>	Nanc	y J. Maples-Remley			
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UI	AL CONTROL LAND		16C. DATE S	_
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		-16	Librarium of Obritracting Officer	7—	VI NOVO	08
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Prayious edition unusable			ST Pri	ANDARD FO		10-83)

	the state of the s			
CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF	
COMMONTON SHEET	ACB4C0008/P00013	2	2	;
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACT	TOP	······		

n T	TITOAT	PORATED
ы.	INCOM	(PERATE)

TEM NO.]	SUPF	LIES/SERVICES		QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)			(B)		(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Period of	Performance:	06/21/200B	to 06/20/2009				
				00 00,20,2003	1			
l	ĺ			·				
								İ
	,							
								:
			•					
			4					
İ				·				
1								
Í								
ı								
I								
								·
			•					
Ì					•	ŀ		
								·
1							,	
ĺ			•					
	•							
				•			'	. •
]		•	
		•		•		ł		

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAC	GE OF P	AGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	14 REO	JISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		1	2 f applicable)
P00012	10/30/2008		MONTH ON CONTACT NEW, NO.	J. PROJE	CT NO. (II	аррисаотеј
6. ISSUED BY CODE	ICE/CR/COMPLIANC	7. ADN	INISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE T	CE/CE	R/COMPLIANC
ICE/Compliance & Removal/Com Immigration and Customs Enfo Office of Acquisition Manage 801 I Street NW Washington DC 20536	pliance rcement	Immi Offi 801	Compliance & Removal/C gration and Customs En ce of Acquisition Mana I Street NW : Patryk Drozd	⊢ omplia forcem	nce ent	() COM BIANC
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	County State and 7IP Code	100	ington DC 20536 MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
BI INCORPORATED 6400 LOOKOUT ROAD BOULDER CO 803013377		9B. (DATED (SEE ITEM 11) MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N 34C0008	ю.		
		10B.	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
CODE 0941609590000	FACILITY CODE	03	/22/2004			
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDME	ITS OF SOLICITATIONS			··
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OI virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offerto the solicitation and this amendment, and is received in 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requise Schedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODI	FFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DA already submitted, such change may be prior to the opening hour and date speci ired)	ATE SPEC made by ified.	IFIED MAY RESULT IN DEJECTION OF YO	OUR OFFER.	. If by s referenc	8
			S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH II X C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	·		NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes i F FAR 43.103(b). OF:	in paying offi	ice,	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	id authority)	.,				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not.	is required to sign this document and	return	0 copies to the issuing of	ffice		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (O			itation/contract subject matter where feasible	(e.)		
DUNS Number: 094160959 1) The purpose of this modification of the purpose of the podification of the purpose o					ectio	n G,
Please use these procedures we from ICE/OAQ. This procedure submitted thereafter.	when submitting an took effect on 03/	invoi 20/20	ce for all acquisitic 08 and pertains to al	ons ema .l invo	anati: oices	ng
l. In accordance with Section Continued	ı G, Contract Admin	istra	tion Data, invoices s	hall b	oe .	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the d	ocument referenced in Item 9A or 10A,	as hereto	ore changed, remains unchanged and in full	force and ef	ffect.	
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAI	E AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE	R (Type or	print)	
ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR			J. Maples-Remley TED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DA	ATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	-	Hon	Maseles - Line (Signature of Contracting Officer)	ly	41	lov 08
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable	· · · · · · · · ·		43//	ANDARD FO		

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

REFERENCE NO. OFCUMENT BEING CONTINUED ACB4C0008/P00012

PAGE 2

2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR BI INCORPORATED

M NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	submitted via one of the following three methods:				
	2 Premoile				
	a. By mail: DHS,ICE				
	Burlington Finance Center	i '			İ
	P.O. Box 1620	}			
	Attn: ICE-DRO-FOD-SAN ANTONIO				•
	Willinston, VT 05495-1620				
	WIIIINSCON, VI 03493-1620				,
ł	or				
]					
İ	b. By facsimile (fax) at: 802-288-7658				
i	(include a cover sheet with point of contact &		1 1		· ·
1	of pages)				
]					
	or				.]
				•	
	c. By e-mail at:			•	
	Invoice.ConsolidationOdhs.gov				
	Invoices submitted by other than these three		.[
i	methods will be returned. Contractor Taxpayer				
- 1	Identification Number (TIN) must be registered in				
İ	the Central Contractor Registration		i		
]	(http://www.ccr.gov) prior to award and shall be				
1	notated on every invoice submitted to ICE/OAQ.	- 1			
- 1	The ICE program office identified in the delivery				1
Į.	order/contract shall also be notated on every				
- 1:	invoice.	l	İ		
	2) This modification applies to all invoices				
] :	submitted under the basic contract, ACB4C00008,		- [1
] 4	and all subsequent Task Orders.	- 1	- [
- [.]			
	3) ICE Office of Acquisition Management POC is	i			
J 2	Anthony Gomez, (b)(2)Low	ı			
) ICE/DRO/ATD POC is Debra Garretson,	i			
(D)(2)Low		ŀ	•	
۔ ا	\ 7.7.7		İ		
) All other terms and conditions remain	- 1			
٦	inchanged.	1			
-	Period of Porformance OC/01/0000 + 00/00/000	1	- 1		
- 1-	Period of Performance: 06/21/2008 to 06/20/2009				
· 1		1			
-		. [
ļ					
				,	
	·				•
		j			
ĺ					
		- 1			÷ .
		1	1		*
ļ		·			
		1			1
ĺ	·	ŀ			

2. AMEND					
DOOG 1	MENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	1 1 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
FUUU1.	1	09/03/2008		, and the state of	o. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED	BY CODE	ICE/CR/COMPLIANC	7. AE	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE TOP /COMPLETE
ICE/C	ompliance & Removal/Com				ICE/CR/COMPLIA
Immig	ration and Customs Enfo	rcement	Tmm	C/Compliance & Removal/Compliance ompliance	
Office	e of Acquisition Manage	ement	Off	ice of Acquisition Man	niorcement
	Street NW, Suite 2208		425	I Street NW, Suite 220	agement Na
Washir	ngton DC 20536		Att	n: Patryk Drozd	
8. NAME A	ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street		Was	hington DC 20536	
	Sured of South Ale Folk (No., Sueen	, county, state and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
	ORPORATED				
	OOKOUT ROAD		9B	. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
BOULDE	R CO 803013377				
			10	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	
			X A	CB4C0008	NO.
		·	101	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
CODE 0	941609590000	FACILITY CODE	7 10	3/22/2004	
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENOM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	
The above	e numbered solicitation is amended as set for	th in Item 14. The hour and date speci	fied for re	ceipt of Offersis exte on or as amended, by one of the following met	nded, Tis not extended.
to the solid	citation and this amendment, and is received it its AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ	prior to the opening hour and date spec		LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CCIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO y telegram or letter, provided each telegram o	r letter makes reference
See Sch	 			· ·	
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODI	FICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS	. IT MOD	IFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES	CRIBED IN ITEM 14.
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	RSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE	CHANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CONTRACT
				MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).	
-	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT				
,	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification an	d authority)			
ŀ					
х	FAR 52.212-4 (c) Chan				
IMPORTAN	T: Contractor X is not,	ges] is required to sign this document and	return	O copies to the issuing of	ffice
IMPORTAN	T: Contractor X is not,	ges] is required to sign this document and	return	O copies to the issuing o	ffice.
IMPORTAN 4. DESCRIP UNS Nui	T: Contractor X is not, C TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Or TUDer: 094160959	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, inc.	luding so	licitation/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)
MPORTAN 4. DESCRIP UNS Nui) The I	T: Contractor Xis not, C TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Or mber: 094160959 purpose of this admini	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, inclustrative modificat	duding so	icitation/contract subject matter where feasib is to incorporate the	le.)
MPORTAN 4. DESCRIP UNS Nui) The I	T: Contractor Xis not, C TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Or mber: 094160959 purpose of this admini	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, inclustrative modificat	duding so	icitation/contract subject matter where feasib is to incorporate the	le.)
MPORTAN 4. DESCRIP UNS Nui) The I	T: Contractor X is not, C TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Or TUDer: 094160959	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, inclustrative modificat	duding so	icitation/contract subject matter where feasib is to incorporate the	le.)
MPORTAN 4. DESCRIP UNS Nur) The pontract	T: Contractor Els not, [TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (OF Mber: 094160959 purpose of this adminiting Officers Techical	ges Jis required to sign this document and genized by UCF section headings, including the section headings and section headings are secured to the section headings and section headings are section headings. In the section headings are section headings and section headings are section headings.	ion s pe	icitation/contract subject matter where feasib is to incorporate the r Attachment 1.	le.)
MPORTAN 4. DESCRIP UNS Nur) The pontract	T: Contractor Xis not, C TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Or mber: 094160959 purpose of this admini	ges Jis required to sign this document and genized by UCF section headings, including the section headings and section headings are secured to the section headings and section headings are section headings. In the section headings are section headings and section headings are section headings.	ion s pe	icitation/contract subject matter where feasib is to incorporate the r Attachment 1.	le.)
MPORTAN 4. DESCRIP UNS Num) The pontract	T: Contractor Els not, [TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (OF Mber: 094160959 purpose of this adminiting Officers Techical	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, included in the section headings and section headings are section. Representatives a Management POC is	ion s pe	icitation/contract subject matter where feasib is to incorporate the r Attachment 1.	le.)
MPORTAN DESCRIP UNS Nur The pontract ICE (T: Contractor Elsnot, Control of AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Ormber: 094160959 purpose of this administing Officers Techical Office of Acquisition	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, included the section headings and section headings and section headings are section headings, included the section headings and section headings are section headings and section headings and section headings are section headings and section headings are section headings and section headings are section headings are section headings and section headings are section headings and section headings are section headings.	ion spe	icitation/contract subject matter where feasib is to incorporate the r Attachment 1.	le.)
MPORTAN 4 DESCRIP UNS Num) The pontract ICE (ICE/I	T: Contractor	ges Jis required to sign this document and genized by UCF section headings, included in the section headings and isstrative modificated. Representatives a Management POC is Garretson, (b)(2)Low sions remain unchangement unchan	ion s pe Anth	icitation/contract subject matter where feasib is to incorporate the r Attachment 1.	le.)
MPORTAN 4 DESCRIP UNS Num) The pontract ICE (ICE/I All c	T: Contractor Elsnot El	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, included in the section headings and section headings and section headings are section. A Representatives a Management POC is Garretson, (b)(2)Low sions remain unchangement unchangement and section headings are section headings.	ion is pe Anth	is to incorporate the rattachment 1. Ony Gomez, (b)(2)Low	List of
MPORTAN 4 DESCRIP UNS Num) The pontract ICE (ICE/I All certiod certiod certiod certiod certion	T: Contractor Elsnot El	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, included in the section headings and section headings and section headings are section. A Representatives a Management POC is Garretson, (b)(2)Low sions remain unchangement unchangement and section headings are section headings.	ion is pe Anth	is to incorporate the rAttachment 1. Ony Gomez, (b)(2)Low	force and effect.
MPORTAN 4 DESCRIP UNS Num) The pontract ICE (ICE/I All certiod certiod certiod certiod certion	T: Contractor Elsnot,	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, Inc. Listrative modificat Representatives a Management POC is Garretson, (b)(2)Low Lions remain unchant 2008 to 06/20/2009	ion is pe Antho ged. as hereto	is to incorporate the rAttachment 1. Ony Gomez, (b)(2)Low ofore changed, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.
MPORTAN 4 DESCRIP UNS Num) The pontract ICE (ICE/I All c criod c	T: Contractor Elsnot,	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, Inc. Listrative modificat Representatives a Management POC is Garretson, (b)(2)Low Lions remain unchant 2008 to 06/20/2009	ion is pe Antho ged. as hereto	is to incorporate the rAttachment 1. Ony Gomez, (b)(2)Low	force and effect.
MPORTAN 4 DESCRIP UNS Num) The pontract ICE (ICE/I All c criod c	T: Contractor Elsnot,	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, Inc. Listrative modificat Representatives a Management POC is Garretson, (b)(2)Low Lions remain unchant 2008 to 06/20/2009	ion is pe Antho ged. as herete 16A. NA	is to incorporate the rAttachment 1. Ony Gomez, (b)(2)Low ofore changed, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.
MPORTAN 4 DESCRIP UNS Num) The pontract ICE (ICE/I All c cept as provi	T: Contractor Elsnot,	ges Jis required to sign this document and ganized by UCF section headings, included by UCF section headings	ion is pe Antho ged. as herete 16A. NA	is to incorporate the rAttachment 1. Ony Gomez, (b)(2)Low Fore changed, remains unchanged and in full ME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE ONY M. Gomez, Jr.	force and effect.

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

Attachment 1

COTRs for ISAP Contract # ACB-4-C-0008:



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 PEOUSITION/PURCHASE DEC. NO.	1 2
P00010	06/19/2008	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	ICE/CR/COMPLIANC	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item	(6) CODE TOP (COMPY TANK
ICE/Compliance & Removal/Com Immigration and Customs Enfo Office of Acquisition Manage 425 I Street NW, Suite 2208 Washington DC 20536	pliance rcement	ICE/Compliance & Remo Immigration and Custo Office of Acquisition 425 I Street NW, Suit Attn: Patryk Drozd	val/Compliance oms Enforcement Management
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	County State and 710 Code)	Washington DC 20536	
BI INCORPORATED 6400 LOOKOUT ROAD BOULDER CO 803013377	overny, Grate and 21° Code)	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 103. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ ACB4C0008	
			•
CODE DOMESTICATION OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONT		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
0941609590000	FACILITY CODE	03/22/2004	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OF wirtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer a to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received possible. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requise Schedule	Irready submitted, such change may b rior to the opening hour and date spec red)	ATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION e made by telegram or letter, provided each te iffied.	ON OF YOUR OFFER. If by elegram or letter makes reference
13. THIS TIEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODII	FICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS	IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO.	AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
The state of the s		CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MA	
1		THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as HORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	changes in paying office,
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I		OTHORITY OF:	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and			
X FAR 52.217-9 Option to			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this document and	return copies to the	issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (OR DUNS Number: 094160959	ganized by UCF section headings, inc	luding solicitation/contract subject matter whe	re feasible.)
The purpose of this modificant factor of the purpose of this modificant factor of the purpose of this modificant factor of the purpose of the purpose of the purpose of the purpose of the purpose of the purpose of the purpose of the purpose of this modificant factor of the purpose of this modificant factor of the purpose of this modificant factor of the purpose of this modificant factor of the purpose of this modificant factor of the purpose of this modificant factor of the purpose of the purpose of this modificant factor of the purpose of t	l the Term of the C	eise Option Year Four : Contract. The period o	in accordance with f performance for
2) An administrative modifical atest Department of Labor Wal AR 52-222.43 Fair Labor Standervices Contract Act - Price	ge Determination f dards Act and Serv Adjustment (Multi	or each ISAP location ice Contract Act - Pri ple Year and Option Co	in accordance with ice Standards Act and ontracts).
) Funding for services under ontinued	Option Year Four	will be obligated on a	a task order basis
except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the do	Cument referenced in Item QA or 404	as heretofore channel	and to fell feet and the second secon
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	TOP,	as neretotore changed, remains unchanged a 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING	
ED CONTEN OTODIOS		Anthony M. Gomez, Jr.	
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer	06/19/2008
SN 7540-01-152-8070		pagasine of contracting childer	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. O JUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF	_
OOM MOA HOM SHEET	ACB4C0008/P00010	2	2	
		1 -		

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

M NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTIT	YUNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)		(F)
	against Contract Number ACB4C0008.	 	+		,-/
	•				
	4) ICE Office of Acquisition Management POC is Anthony Gomez, (b)(2)Low				
	5) ICE/DRO/ATD POC is Debra Garretson,				
	Period of Performance: 06/21/2008 to 06/20/2009				
		1			
Ī					
ĺ					1
- 1					
]					
- 1					
]]			
					÷
1					
-					
					-
			1		•
		1			

AMENDME	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PA	GE OF PAGES
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4.	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJE	CT NO. (If applicable)
P00009		09/22/2007		•	1	
6. ISSUED BY	Y CODE	ICE/CR/COMPLIANC	7.	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	ICE/CR/COMPLIANC
Immigra Office 425 I S	npliance & Removal/Com tion and Customs Enfo of Acquisition Manage Street NW, Suite 2208 pton DC 20536	pliance rcement	II O 4 A	CE/Compliance & Removal/ mmigration and Customs E ffice of Acquisition Man 25 I Street NW, Suite 22 ttn: Patryk Drozd	nforcer agement	nent
B NAME AND	O ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	Clefe and 7/0 Cudel		ashington DC 20536 BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
BI INCOM	•	, county, suus and zir coupy	(x) x	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDEF ACB4C0008	ł NO.	
	•			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
CODE an	941609590000	FACILITY CODE	1	03/22/2004		
	741603330000	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO /	AUGN	l . `		
virtue of this reference to	s amendment you desire to change an offer to the solicitation and this amendment, and this amendment, and this smendment, and this solicitation DATA (If requedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOI A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	r already submitted, such change may in street in the opening hour and ultred) DIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDER: PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TH	be ma d date s. IT	SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF Ide by lotegram or letter, provided each felegram a specified. MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changing of FAR 43.103(b).	n or latter makes	ITEM 14.
х	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN D. OTHER (Specify type of modification MULTUR T. AGREEMENT		AUTH	ORITY OF:		
	Mutual Agreement	P775		um 1 contès to the Issuir	70	,,
E. IMPORTAN	······································	(K) is required to sign this document a				
Tax ID I				ng solicitationicontract subject matter where for e	esible.)	·
seperat	ed by supervision phose shall be deleted	ases. CLINs 0001-0	000 :ra	a new national rate st 8, 1001-1008, 2001-2008 ct. CLIN 5003 and 5004 tached as Attachment A.	, 3001 are ad	-3008, and
below 1. Continu	isted geographical led	ocation:		Representatives (COTRs) heretolore changed, remains unchanged and le BA. NAME AMB—TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF		
	Corporate Control	er	7	tobert Romano	FICER (Type	
Mich	ACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	7 150, DATE SIGNED - 9/22/2007	7	BB. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of Contracting Officer)		16C,DATE SIGNED

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA, FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 **CONTINUATION SHEET**

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED ACB4C0008/P00009

PAGE 2

3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	דואום (ם)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	,-,				
	Note:				
	(7) The marriage CYTN physics will give in	1			
	(1) The previous CLIN structure will stay in effect on all existing task orders until a	Ì			
	modification is issued making the update.				
	Period of Performance: 09/22/2007 to 06/20/2008	1			•
	The following COTRs for this contract are	1			
	assigned by geographical location:	1			
		i			
	HEADQUARTERS - DETENTION & REMOVAL OPERATIONS				
	Judith Sands				·
	Immigration and Customs Enforcement		1 1		
	425 I Street, NW Washington, DC 20536	}			
i	(b)(2)Low	1			
		1			
	Debra Garretson				
	Immigration and Customs Enforcement				
	425 I Street, NW				
	Washington, DC 20536	1			
	(b)(2)Low			·	
	Harran Barra	}	i		
	Roxann Dzur Immigration and Customs Enforcement	1	1		
i	425 I Street, NW				
-	Washington, DC 20536		1	i	
	(b)(2)Low	l]]	·	
	·	ł			
,	Discount Terms:				
	(b)(2)Low	1	1		
	FOB: Destination	1			
	Period of Performance: 09/22/2007 to 06/20/2008			!	<u> </u>
6003	Provide ISAP services in accordance to the	ļ	1		0.00
	attached statement of work. BI original proposal		i l		
	and updated proposals submitted on Aug. 27, 2007,	1			
	Aug. 31, 2007, and Sept. 4, 2007 are hereby				
	incorporated by reference. Services shall be				
	provided at the following locations:				
		-		•	•
	1) Baltimore, MD				
	2) Philadelphia, PA				
	3) Miami, FL				
•	4) St. Paul, MN		1		ļ
	5) Denver, CO 6) Kansas City, MO	1			
			ł	1	<u> </u>
į	· .	1	1	ł	1
ļ	7) San Francisco, CA				
	· .				
	7) San Francisco, CA				
	7) San Francisco, CA				

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DESCRIPTION SHEET
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C0008/P00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C00009
 PAGE OF ACB4C00

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	TAUDMA
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	8) Fortland, OR				
	9) New York, NY			ŀ	
	10) Los Angelis, CA				
	11) Orlando, FL]	

	Work shall be performed and Invoiced in				
	accordance with Attachment A. Updated Pricing Sheet.				•
	sneet.			ļ	
004	OPTION YEAR 4				0.00
	Provide ISAP services in accordance to the			1	
	attached statement of work. BI original proposal				
1	and updated proposals submitted on Aug. 27, 2007.				
	Aug. 31, 2007, and Sept. 4, 2007 are hereby			Ì	
	incorporated by reference. Services shall be				
	provided at the following locations:	ļ .		1	
	<u> </u>				
	1) Baltimore, MD				
	2) Philadelphia, PA				:
	3) Miami, FL			· i	
	4) St. Paul, MN				
	5) Denver, CO				
	6) Kansas City, MO	1			
	7) San Francisco, CA				
	8) Portland, OR				
	9) New York, NY				
	10) Los Angelis, CA	1			
	11) Orlando, FL				
		<u> </u>			
	Work shall be performed and Invoiced in				
	accordance with Attachment A, Updated Pricing				
	Sheet.				
	Period of Performance: 06/21/2008 to 06/20/2009				
	Amount: \$0.00(Option Line Item)				
	All other terms and conditions of the contract				
Ì	remain unchanged and in full force and effect.				
	a concern an entities and the concernment of the co				
	ATTACHMENTS:				
	ATTACHMENT A: UPDATED PRICING SHEET.				
i					
	·				
ł					
		1			l

ATTACHMENT A: UPDATED PRICING SHEET

Participant Daily Rate¹

Number of Participants ²	Phase 1 (Intense) 3	Phase 2 (Intermediate)	Phase 3 (Regular)
1-750	(b)(4)		
751-1500			
1501-2250			
2251-3000			

¹This pricing system is based on a nationwide, per-phase, per-quantity

²Only one rate per phase will apply based on the number of participants in each phase on each day.

The Phase I rate excludes electronic monitoring equipment costs

which are priced separately in the below table.

Electronic Monitoring Equipment Daily Rate

Telephonic Reporting	Glöbal Positioning Satellite	Radio Frequency	Cell Phone
(b)(4)	Active GPS: (b)(4) Passive GPS:	(b)(5)	(b)(4)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/M	ODIFICATION CONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	PAC	GE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 REO	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	le ppo in	1 3
P00008	06/21/2007	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	DISTRICTOR CHOILAGE NEW, NO.	5. PROJEC	CT NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY	CODE ICE/CR/COMPLIANC	7. ADN	INISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE T	GE (GD (GOME)
ICE/Compliance & Removal Immigration and Customs Office of Acquisition Ma 425 I Street NW, Suite 2 Washington DC 20536	l/Compliance Enforcement anagement	ICE/ Immi Offi 425 Attn	Compliance & Removal, gration and Customs Ece of Acquisition Mar I Street NW, Suite 22 Patryk Drozd	Compliar Compliar Inforcement	CE/CR/COMPLIANG nce ent
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No street county State and TID Code!	Wash	ington DC 20536		
BI INCORPORATED 6400 LOOKOUT ROAD BOULDER CO 803013377		9B. I	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	RNO.	
		ACI	B4C0008		
		10B.	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
CODE 0941609590000	FACILITY CODE	T 03	/22/2004		
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	1 1			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amend Items 8 and 15, and returning separate letter or telegram which includes a ret THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIF virtue of this amendment you desire to change reference to the solicitation and this amendment ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA	copies or the amendment; (b) By acknowle ference to the solicitation and amendment nun PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND an offer already submitted, such change may at and is received prior to the one prior bours are	ledging recei _l nbers, FAILL DATE SPEC be made by	or as amended, by one of the following m pt of this amendment on each copy of the JRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO IFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF	offer submitted;	ompleting or (c) By D AT
See Schedule		•			
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	O MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDER	S. IT MODIF	IES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN ITE	M 14.
	UED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TH				
	VTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT ORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU EMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO		the state of the s	s in paying offic	е,
S. THO GOT LEWENTAL AGREE	EMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTHORITY	OF:		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modific	ation and authority)				
. IMPORTANT: Contractor ☐ is n	at Vis required to sign this document		1		
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT					
ax ID Number: 84-076992 UNS Number: 094160959 he purpose of the modifi	26		· •.	ble.)	
1) To exercise Option Yerm of the Contract) for	Tear 3 in accordance was the period of 6/21/2	ith FA 007 th	R Part 52.217-9 (Opt rough 6/20/2008.	ion to I	Extend the
2) To update the Contracelow listed geographical	ting Officer Technica location:	l Repr	esentatives (COTRs)	for each	n of the
ote: ontinued					
cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions					
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER <i>(Type or print)</i>		1	E AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE Woodard	ER (Type or pr	int)
B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		ED STATES OF AMERICA	1	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)	· ·	6/20/201
N 7540-01-152-8070				CANDADD FOR	M 30 (DEV/ 40 99)

NSI Previous edition unusable

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED ACB4C0008/P0 8

PAGE 2

3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

M NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	(1) An administrative modification will be issued				
	at a later date to incomment all	i	1 1		j
	at a later date to incorporate the new Department	:	l J	•	
	of Labor Wage Determinations for each ISAP				
	location, in accordance with FAR Part 52-222.43				
	(Fair Labor Standards Act and Service Contract		1 1		
	Act - Price Standards Act and Services Contract				
	Act - Price Adjustment (Multiple Year and Option				
	Contracts)).				
- 1	(2) Options Year 3 services will be funded on a				
j	task order basis against Contract ACB4C0008.				
ĺ	Period of Performance: 06/21/2007 to 06/20/2008				
	The following COTRs for this contract are				
J	assigned by geographical location:		ĺ		
]					
	HEADQUARTERS - DETENTION & REMOVAL OPERATIONS		-		1
	Officer Melinda McDonough		ı		
_ [Immigration and Customs Enforcement 425 I Street, NW]]			
	Washington, DC 20536				
(t	washing con, DC 20536 p)(2)Low				
					:
1	BALTIMORE, MARYLAND				
	Officer Paul Welkie		- [
- 13	Immigration and Customs Enforcement	1 1			i
- [3	31 Hopkins Plaza, Suite 630				
Į į	Baltimore, MD 21227				
(t	(c)				
	PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA		-		
	Officer John Rife		ļ		
	mmigration and Customs Enforcement		- 1		1
	600 Callowhill				
	Philadelphia, PA 19106	j j			
	V(2)L ove				
	(c)			•	
м	IAMI, FLORIDA			1	
	fficer Juan R. Bazail				
	mmigration and Customs Enforcement				
	33 South Miami Avenue, Suite 240				
	iami, Florida 33130		1	1	
	V(2)				
	(c)				
	T. PAUL, MINNESOTA				
0:	fficer Denise Gearey		ĺ		
	nmigration and Customs Enforcement				
	901 Metro Drive, Suite 100			İ	
Co	ontinued				
ļ				-	
		·	Ì	Ì	
ı	•]	ļ	
- 1				ì	

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOO! IMENT BEING CONTINUED ACB4C0008/P0 ્રે8

PAGE 3

3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

M NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Bloomington, MN (b)(2)Low				
	(0)(2)(2011				
	DENVER, COLORADO				1
	Officer Claudia Lang				
	Immigration and Customs Enforcement		li		
	4730 Paris Street				
	Denver, CO 80239 (b)(2)Low				
	(5)(2)(2011				
i	KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI				
	Officer Terry Stevens				
ı	Immigration and Customs Enforcement				
l	9747 Northwest Conant Avenue				
ľ	Kansas City, MO 64153		1		
ŀ	(b)(2)Low				
	SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA				
	Officer Johnny Bailey				
	Immigration and Customs Enforcement				
ĺ	630 Sansome Street, 5th Floor				ļ
	San Francisco, CA 94111		i		
	(b)(2)LowC)				* .
ĺ	DODMI AND ODDOOM		- 1		
	PORTLAND, OREGON Officer Ron Spaude	1 1	- 1		
	Immigration and Customs Enforcement		- 1		
	511 NW Broadway				
- []	Portland, OR 97209				
	(b)(2)Low		ı		
	All other terms and conditions of the contract			;	ŕ
	remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Period of Performance: 06/21/2007 to 06/20/2008		ı		
1	eriod of Feriormance: 06/21/2007 to 06/20/2008				
]			
]]			
	· ·]]			
İ					
-] [

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION C. CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	1 2 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
P00007	See Block 16C		- Transfer (in Spinishing)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	ICE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6)	CODE TOP
U.S. Dept. Of Homeland Secur Immigration and Customs Enfo 425 I Street, NW Rm 2208 . Washington DC 20536	rity orcement	U.S. Dept. Of Homeland Se Immigration and Customs E 425 I Street, NW Rm 2208 Washington DC 20536	curity
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	at county Chain and ZID Code!	GA AMENIAN DA DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CON	
BI INCORPORATED	n nown, and we are code;	(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
6400 LOOKOUT ROAD BOULDER CO 803013377		SB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
		x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER ACB4 C0 0 0 8	NO.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
CODE 0941609590000	FACILITY CODE	03/22/2004	
☐ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set fo		O AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	
virtue of this emendment you desire to change an offer minerace to the solicitation and this emendment, and 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If registed Schedule	OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANI IF already submilled, such change ma is received prior to the opening hour s puired)		YOUR OFFER. If by n or letter makes
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MO	DIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDE	RS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	URSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CONTRACT
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A	CT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang UTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	es in paying office,
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	D AUTHORITY OF:	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	= :		
X Agreement of both par	rties		
E IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗆 🗀 not.	Xis required to sign this document		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings	, including solicitation/contract subject matter where fea	sible.}
Tax ID Number: 84-0769926			
OUNS Number: 094160959			
The purpose of this modification	acion is to reflec	t the following:	
Inder Section I, block 6, po Supervision, is modified by	erformance Work St adding a new prov	atement, subsection B, 7, rision, iv, as follows:	i, Phases of
v.Notwithstanding the above	e Phases of Superv	rision and the Contractor's	Case Management
nd Services Plans, the Det	ention and Removal	(DRO) Field Officers may	direct the
contractor to delete or red	uce runctions, fre	quencies or verifications	within a Phase of
upervision, and advance or ontinued	nord barererbanta	in each Phase of Supervis	ion.
except as provided bearing all terms and commitmental the	APCUMENT referenced in Item 94 or	10A: as harelefter rhanned remains transcent and the	full forms pard offset
5A, NAME AND THE OF SIGNER (1996 or pint) Corporate Control	ler	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFF	ica ruice and enectiCER (Type or print)
<u>-</u>		Anthony M. Gomez, Jr.	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070		(Signature of Contracting Officer)	5/09/2001
TOUR CONTRACTORS OF	the state of the s		STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DO. INT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE
 OF

 ACB4C0008/P000 07
 2
 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

TEM NO.	Supplies/Services (B)	QUANTITY (C)	инп (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged and in full force and effect.				
	Period of Performance: 06/21/2004 to 06/20/2009 FOR INQUIRIES:				
	Procurement POC: Patryk Drozd, (b)(2)Low				
·	Program POC: Melinda McDonough - Lead COTR, (b)(2)Low				
٠		·		·	
					•
				* .i	·
		·		: ' ;	
					,
					,
	•				
}				!	

AMEND	MENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATE ONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
	MENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	1 3
			PRO-06-00000	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
P00006 6. ISSUED		08/08/2006		CODE TOR
Immigr 425 I Rm 220	Dept. Of Homeland Secur cation and Customs Enfo Street, NW 08 ngton DC 20536		U.S. Dept. Of Homeland Secu Immigration and Customs Enf 425 I Street, NW Rm 2208 Washington DC 20536	rity
8, NAME A	ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	county. State and ZIP Code)	(A) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
BI INCO	ORPORATED OOKOUT ROAD R CO 803013377		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. ACB4C0008).
CODE 0	941609590000	FACILITY CODE	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 03/22/2004	•
	e numbered solicitation is amended as set for	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	The state of the s	
virtue of the reference	nis amendment you desire to change an offer to the solicitation and this amendment, and is NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requIEDULE 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOD	already submitted, such change may be received prior to the opening hour and ired) IFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS	DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOU be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter specified. 6. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIPTION OF THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. AS DESCRIPTION OF THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	elter makes
X			THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	paying office,
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO A	AUTHORITY OF:	
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification a	nd authority)		
E. IMPORTAN	NT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this document an	d return copies to the issuing off	ice
			cluding solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible	
Tax ID DUNS Nu	Number: 84-0769926			
The pur	pose of this modifica	tion is to reflect	the following:	
Departm 52.222.	ent of Labor Wage Det	erminations for ea	s hereby replaced with the ch ISAP location in accorda ce Contract Act - Price Adj	nce with FAR
Continu Except as pro		document referenced in Item 9A or 104	A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full l	force and effect
	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNTED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of Contracting Officer)	16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED
NSN 7540-01-	152-8070		1 1	NDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous editio	on unusable			cribed by GSA (48 CFR) 53.243

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF ACB4C0008/P00006
 ACB4C0008/P00006
 PAGE OF 2
 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES		YUNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	BALTIMORE, MD	1	\top		
	#1994-2447 (Rev 28) - 5/23/06			ļ	
	#1994-2103 (Rev 35) - 5/23/06			İ	
	MIAMI, FL	ŀ			
	#1994-2119 (Rev 28) - 5/23/06				
	#1994-2111 (Rev 30) - 5/24/06			,	
	DENVER, CO		ľ	ļ	
	#1994-2081 (Rev 28) - 5/23/06	1			Ĭ.
	#1994-2079 (Rev 30) - 5/23/06		1		
	#1994-3009 (Rev 15) - 5/24/06	1			
			1		
	KANSAS CITY, MO	İ			
	#1994~2307 (Rev 31) - 5/23/06				
	#1994-2311 (Rev 27) - 5/24/06	i			
	#1994~2309 (Rev 34) - 5/24/06				, and the second
	#1994-2213 (Rev 35) - 5/23/06				
	ST. PAUL, MN				
	#1994-2287 (Rev 30) - 5/23/06			•	1
	#1994-2289 (Rev 26) - 5/23/06				
	#1994-2577 (Rev 29) - 5/24/06				
	3/21/00				
	PORTLAND, OR	ļ.			
	#1994-2441 (Rev 26) - 5/23/06				
•	#1994-2439 (Rev 26) - 5/24/06	i	1 1		
	#1994-2567 (Rev 30) - 5/23/06	}			
		i		•	
i	SAN FRANCISCO, CA	1			1
	#1994-2059 (Rev 28) - 7/13/06		1 1		
- 1	#1994-2061 (Rev 24) - 5/24/06				
- [#1994-2067 (Rev 25) - 5/24/06				
l	#1994-2051 (Rev 28) - 5/24/06				
İ	#1994-2069 (Rev 26) - 5/24/06				
- 1	#1994-2055 (Rev 27) - 5/24/06		li		
	#1994-2049 (Rev 25) - 5/23/06				
	#1994-2045 (Rev 24) - 5/23/06				
	PHILADELPHIA, PA			•	
	#1994-2449 (Rev 22) - 5/23/06				
	#1994-2097 (Rev 22) - 5/23/06				}
	#1994-2345 (Rev 22) - 5/23/06				
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT NO.			-	
	ACB4C0008 REMAIN UNCHANGED.				
	Device to the control of the control				
	Period of Performance: 06/21/2004 to 06/20/2009				
1	FOR INQUIRIES:] [
	Continued				
	, ,				
	•		1 [

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF MENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE (OF
CONTINUATION STILL	ACB4C0008/P00006	3	3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY			AMOUNT
(4)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Procurement POC: Tricia Jackson-Harris, (b)(2)Low				
	Program POC: Melinda McDonough - Lead COTR,				
	·				
	·				
				,	
				·	
				·	
				·	
				·	
]	

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5 PR	1 3 OJECT NO. (# applicable)
P00@25	06/20/2006	- 1	-06-00000		artine (in application)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	ICE	7. AI	OMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	ICE
U.S. Dept. Of Homeland Secur	ity	U.S	S. Dept. Of Homeland Se	curit	
Immigration and Customs Enfo	rcement		nigration and Customs E		
425 I Street, NW		1	S I Street, NW		
Rm 2208 Washington DC 20536			2208		
		Was	shington DC 20536	•	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9/	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
BI INCORPORATED					
6400 LOOKOUT ROAD		91	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		- 1
BOULDER CO 803013377					·
			A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTOR		
	•		A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER CB4C0008	NO.	
		10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
ODE 0941609590000	FACILITY CODE	1 10	3/22/2004		
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	1 1			
Items 8 and 15, and returning copic separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer a reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	o the solicitation and amendment numb FFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND D. already submitted, such change may be received prior to the opening bow and	oers, FA ATE SPI e made l	ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF Y	O BE REC	EIVED AT
ee Schedule					
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODI	FICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS	IT MOL	IFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES	SCRIBED!	IN ITEM 14
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	RSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE	CHANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CON	TRACT ·
					
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH I	NITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUT	HORITY	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change: OF FAR 43.103(b).	s in paying	į office,
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I	S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO A	UTHOR	TY OF:		·····
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification an-	d authority)			·	
X I.A.W. FAR 52.217-9 (MAR 2000)				
	is required to sign this document and	rotum			
			copies to the issuing	office.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (OR EX ID Number: 84-0769926	garrized by UGF section headings, incl	luding so	licitation/contract subject matter where feasil	ble.)	÷
WS Number: 094160959					-
me purpose of this modificat	ion is to reflect	the	following:		
To exercise Option Year	II in accordance to	ri th	END Down EO 017 0 (O.		+ - 17 + A 4.1
erm of the Contract) for the	period of 6/21/20	06 t	hrough 6/20/2007.	CION	to Extend the
) To change the Lead Contr	acting Officer Tec	hnic	al Representative (CO	TR),	Headquarters -
tention and Removal Operati	ons (DRO) from Ms.	Den	ise Birdsong to Ms. M	elind	la McDonough
rective 06/21/2006. Ms. Mc	Donough can be rea	ched	at (b)(2)Low		,
ntinued					
ept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the do	ocument referenced in Item 9A or 10A.	as here!	ofore changed, remains unchanged and in fu	dl force an	d effect.
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			ME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC		
			I GRANAM	1	
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		INTER-STATUS OF AMERICA.	4—	16C. DATE SIGNED
The second secon			after 1 X h	m]	1 1.51-11
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		140,00
N 7540-01-152-8070 vious edition unusable		•	6 7		FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
	•			escribed t NR (48 CF	oy GSA R) 53.243

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DO.

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

TEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	. (F)
	All other COTR assignments remain unchanged (See				
	Below).				
	NOTE:				
	NOIE.				
	(1) An administrative modification will be				
	issued at a later date to incorporate the new				
	Department of Labor Wage Determinations for each	}			
	ISAP location, in accordance with FAR Part				
	52-222.43 (Fair Labor Standards Act and Service				
	Contract Act - Price Adjustment (Multiple Year and Option Contracts)).				·
	and operon contracts).			•	}
	(2) Option Year II services will be funded on a				
	task order basis against Contract ACB4C0008.	'			
	Period of Performance: 06/21/2004 to 06/20/2009				
İ	The fellowing COMPs for this contract				
	The following COTRs for this contract are assigned by geographical location:				
	assigned by geographical location.				•
Ì	HEADQUARTERS- DETENTION & REMOVAL OPERATIONS				
	Melinda McDonough				
- 1	Immigration & Customs Enforcement			*	
	425 I Street, NW - Room 6260				
	Washington DC 20536 (b)(2)Low				
	BALTIMORE, MARYLAND				
1	Ray Smith		ŀ		·
	Immigration & Customs Enforcement				
	31 Hopkins Plaza, Suite 630				
l	Baltimore, MD 21227 (b)(2)Low				ļ
	c)				
	PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA				
- [Patrick McCallion		- 1	•	
	Immigration & Customs Enforcement			•	
	220 Chestnut Street, Room 200				
	Philadelphia, PA 19106				·
ì	c)		ı		
1;	MIAMI, FLORIDA		ļ		İ
	Eduardo Roman		ļ		
	Immigration & Customs Enforcement				
	7880 Biscayne Boulevard				
	Miami, Florida 33138		-		
)(2)Low :)				
}	Continued				
			- 1		

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF D SINT BEING CONTINUED

ACB4C0008/P00005

PAGE 3

3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	i	AMOUNT (F)
	(0)	(0)	 	(11)	(1)
	ST. PAUL, MINNESOTA				
	Denise Gearey				
	Immigration & Customs Enforcement 2901 Metro Dr., Suite 100				
	Bloomington, MN		İ		
	(b)(2)Low				
	DENVER, COLORADO Richard L. Murphy				
	Immigration & Customs Enforcement			٠	
	4730 Paris Street	1			
	Denver, CO 80239				
	(b)(2)Low				
	KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI				
i	Paul L. Mitchell				
	Immigration & Customs Enforcement				i I
	9747 Northwest Conant Avenue				
	Kansas City, MO 64153 (b)(2)Low (c)				
	(0)				
	SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA]			
	Hans Momberger				
	Immigration & Customs Enforcement 630 Sansome Street, 8th Floor				
	San Francisco, CA 94111				
1	(b)(2)Low				
	PORTLAND, OREGON			-	
	Tony Lam				
	Immigration & Customs Enforcement				
	511 NW Broadway.				
	Portland, OR 97209 (b)(2)Low		Ī		
	(c)				
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT		1		
l	REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.				
			1		
1	·				-
[- 1		
			Ì		
				:	
			Ī		
			- [•	
		1 1	- 1	1	

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MO	DIFICATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5, PROJECT NO. (If epplicable)
P00004	06/30/2005	1 .		S. FROSECT NO. (II SUPPLICABILITY
B. ISSUED BY	CODE ICE	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE TOP
U.S. Dept. Of Homeland Se				.CB
Immigration and Customs I	enforces to	U. 8	. Dept. Of Homeland S	ecurity
425 I Street, NW	shiorcement	Imm	igration and Customs	Enforcement
Rm 2208			I Street, NW	
Washington DC 20536			2208 hington DC 20536	•
9. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (NO	, Almai, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
I INCORPORATED	•	14.7		
400 LOCKOUT ROAD				
OULDER CO 803013377		96.	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
an do adautaa//				
		x 10/	. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	₹NO.
		100	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
ODE 0941609590000	FACILITY CODE	 -	3/22/2004	
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	1 1		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as	and forth in Hear 44. The	- ranenume		stended,]
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT who of this amendment, you desire to charge en serence to the sollicitation and this emergement, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (see Schedule	and is months as a the second of the			or letter makes
	MODIFICATION OF COMME			
	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSORDE	RS. IT MOD	FIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
			S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	•
appropriation date, etc.) SET FO	RACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE RTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A	OT THE ADM UTHORITY O	NISTRATIVE CMANGES (such as change F FAR 43.103(b)	s in paying office,
C. This supplemental agreem	IENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTHORIT	YOF:	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modifical				
X FAR 52.243-3 Chang	es - Time and Materia	als or	Labor Hours	
PORTANT: Contractor			O coples to the issuing	office
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATIO	ON (Organized by UCF saction begrings	includion and	eticticales in the section	unes,
ID Number: 84-0769926	The state of the s	mooonig son	GRENORICONTACT SUDJECT MBRET WHOM MAS	(.8)
S Number: 094160959	,			
purpose of this contra	ct modification is	to inco	prporate additional s	sub line items for
	and increase the max	ximum t	otal of daily partic	ipants from 200 by
to 400 per day.	,		* *	The state of the s
The additional contract	line itema are inco	ヘケカヘアコナ	ed for the base seed	
iods as follows:		orpo.ca.	ed for the page beni	od and all option
E PERIOD				•
inued				
t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	the document referenced in Item BA or 10	DA, as hereld	oro changed, remains unnhanced	. Ill facto and officer
IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A, NAN	AE AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC	CER (Type or yelet)
orporate Controller, M	tichael E. Hankerd	1	. Wisor	way 113hc or build
ONTRACTOR/OFFERER	15C, DATE SIGNED	188. UNI	ED STATES OF AMERICA,	16C, DATE SIGNED
HARAN Z / Janks	5/11/2006	-	12 / /	
(Signoture of person of marized to cign)	11112000	1	(Signature of Contracting Officer)	- 13/31/nz
7540-01-152-8070				FANDARD BOOM SO (DEM SO SO)
eidezunu noliba zu				TANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) espribed by GSA
				AR (48 CFR) 53.243

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE **CONTINUATION SHEET** ACB4C0006/P00004 2 3 NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

BI INCORPORATED)
-----------------	---

CLIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY RATE O003E Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (201 C003F Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (251 C003G Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (301 C003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351 OPTION PERIOD ONE	-250) (b)(4) -300)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
0003E Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (201 0003F Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (251 0003G Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (301 0003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351	-250) (b)(4) -300)				
0003F Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (251 0003G Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (301 0003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351	-300) -350)				
0003G Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (301	-350)				
0003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351					
0003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351					1
	-400)				
OPTION PERIOD ONE		1			
THE PERIOD ONE		İ			
i .					
CLIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY RATE					
1003E Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (201	-250) ^{(b)(4)}				
1003F Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (251-	-300)				
1003G Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (301-	•				
. 1003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351-	400)				
OPTION PERIOD TWO					
į.					
CLIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY RATE	•				
2003E Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (201-	250) ^{(b)(4)}				
2003F Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (251-	300)		- 1		
2003G Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (301-				·	
				-	
2003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351-	400)				
OPTION PERIOD THREE			ı,		
			İ		
CLIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY RATE					
3003E Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (201-	250) (b)(4)				•
3003F Miami, FL ISAF 50 EA (251-3	300)				
3003G Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (301-3					
3003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351-4	(00)				
Continued				.	
·				.	
					•

	1-40	 	
CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE (OF
	ACB4C0008/P00004	3	3
	The state of the s	 <u> </u>	_1

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

OFTION PERIOD FOUR CLIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY RATE	<u> </u>	ļ -		(F)
CLIN DESCRIPTION CHANTITY DATE	1			
AMAN PROGRESS AND AMAILS AND THE				
4003E Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (201-250)				
4003F Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (251-300)				
4003G Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (301-350)				
•				
conditions of the contract and all modifications				
b)(2)Low	·			
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT				
Period of Performance: 06/21/2004 to 06/20/2009				
				·
				·
·			ļ	
]	
			·	
	4003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351-400) 2. The statement and work and terms and conditions of the contract and all modifications are incorporated herein. 3. The Program POC is Irene Holth (b)(2)Low 4. The Procurement POC is Anthony Gomez (b)(2)Low ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.	4003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351-400) 2. The statement and work and terms and conditions of the contract and all modifications are incorporated herein. 3. The Program POC is Irene Holth (b)(2)Low 4. The Procurement POC is Anthony Gomez (b)(2)Low ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.	4003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351-400) 2. The statement and work and terms and conditions of the contract and all modifications are incorporated herein. 3. The Program POC is Irene Holth (b)(2)Low 4. The Procurement POC is Anthony Gomez (b)(2)Low ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.	4003H Miami, FL ISAP 50 EA (351-400) 2. The statement and work and texms and conditions of the contract and all modifications are incorporated herein. 3. The Program POC is Ixene Holth (b)(2)Low 4. The Procurement POC is Anthony Gomez (b)(2)Low ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES						
2, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4: REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.	1 3 NO 5. PROJECTINO. (// applicable)						
P00003	06/21/2005	DRO-05-RQ0500							
8. ISSUED BY CODE	ICELAG:	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than	item 6) CODE DPO_I DCINID						
Immigration and Customs Enfo Office of Procurement-Lagund PO Box 30080 ATTN: John Wolfslau, (949)30 Laguna Niguel CA 92607	orcement	Office of Procurem P.O. Box 30080	Immigration & Customs Enforcement Office of Procurement-Laguna						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., NOW	el, county, State and ZIP Code)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION NO						
		(A) A AMERICAN	TION NO.						
BI INCORPORATED									
6400 LOOKOUT ROAD BOULDER CO 803013377		SO. DATED (SEE TIEM 11)	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
BOODBER CO BUSUISS//		<u></u>							
		N ACB4C0008	VACT/ORDER NO.						
		10B. OATED (SEE ITEM 13)							
CODE 0941609590000	FACILITY CODE	03/22/2004							
	11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS							
separate letter or lefegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF- virtue of this amendment you doeins to change an off- reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re-	to the solicitation and amendment OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR A or already submitted, such change in its received prior to the opening hou	NO DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RE. Titly be made by telegram or letter, provided:	DISCRIPTION OF YOUR OFFER. IT by						
N/A	NEICATIONS OF CONTRACTORS	DERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORD							
		Section 1.							
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A	UANT TO: (Specify authority) THE	ECHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE I	MADE IN THE CONTRACT						
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTION appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN I	RDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUT	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a THORITY OF FAR 43, 103(b).	s changes in paying office,						
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO T	THE AUTHORITY OF:	And the latest state of the sta						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and a									
X UNILATERAL - FAR 52.21	1-9, FAR 52.222-41	, and Administrative							
Contractor Site not.	is required to sign this docume	nt and return copie	a to the issuing office.						
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	(Organized by UCF section heading	gs, Including solicitation/contract subject mai	for where feasible.)						
Tax ID Number: 840769926									
DUNS Number: 094160959		:	a 🖠 🗇						
Phis modification is issued of Labor Wage Determination to incorporate the Notice o	s for each locati	ion, to list the COTRs	rporate the new Department s for each ISAP office, and						
Under FAR 52.217-9 Option to for the period of June 21,	o Extend the Term 2005 through June	n of the Contract, Opt 20, 2006.	ion Year One is exercised						
	-	·	miles Cartinant Table Daller						
In accordance with FAR 52,2 Continued	TOOR TIEST CE. 32	Standards Act and Sel	types Contract Act - Price						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	e document referenced in lieur Q.L.	or 10A as heretofore channel remains seed	banked and in full force and effect						
ISA, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			RACTING OFFICER (Type or print)						
N-984444-3-444	······································	Garol Amany	EAYA CORLEA						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C, DATE SIGNI	ED 100 UNITED STATES OF AUCTIO	16C. DATE SIGNED						
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Supplyable of Contract	ing Officery (6/21/05						
NSN 7540-01-152-8070		(10	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)						
Previous adilion unusable	! (Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243						

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE
 OF

 ACB4C0008/P00003
 2
 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR BI INCORPORATED

EM NO.	8UPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	1	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Adjustment (Mulitple Year and Option Contracts),				
	replace Attachment 4 with new Department of Labor	1	1 1	1	
i	Wage Determinations #1994-2307 Rev 29, #1994-2119	1			
	Rev 26, #1994-2441 Rev 24, #1994-2247 Rev 26,	i .		1	
l	#1994-2449 Rev 20, #1994-2059 Rev 25, #1994-2081	ł	1 1	!	
ĺ	Rev 26, and #1994-2289 Rev 24 effective with		1 1	1	
	Option Year One. Note that the DOL has replaced			1	
	#1994-2290 with #1994-2289 Rev 24.				
.	In accordance with FAR 52.232-23 Assignment of				
	Claims, the Notice of Assignment of Claims is			ŀ	
	hereby incoporated and effective.			İ	
	FOB: Destination				
- 1	Discount Terms:				
	(b)(2)Low				
	Period of Performance: 06/21/2004 to 06/20/2009				
- 1	ADD THE FOLLOWING TO SECTION II, NEW PARAGRAPH				
	18A OF THE CONTRACT				
	The following COTRs for this contract are				
	assigned by geographical location:				
Ī	HEADQUARTERS - DETENTION & REMOVAL OPERATIONS				
	Denise Birdsong		ı		
	Immigration & Customs Enforcement				
	801 "I" St NE]	l	1	
- 1	Washington DC 20002-3632	1		1	
	(c)			ļ	
	BALTIMORE, MARYLAND		İ		
- 1	Ray Smith				
	Immigration & Customs Enforcement	1	- 1	1	
	31 Hopkins Plaza, Suite 630]	Ì	
	Baltimore, MD 21227		- 1		
	(b)(2)Low (c)				
,	PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA				
1	Patrick McCallion				
	Immigration & Customs Enforcement		l	ļ	
	220 Chestnut Street, Room 200		1	1	
				}	
	Philadelphia, PA 19106 (c)	:			
Ī.	MIAMI, FLORIDA				
	•	İ	ļ	i	
	Eduardo Roman				
	Emmigration & Customs Enforcement		ŀ		
	7880 Biscayne Boulevard				
	Miami, Florida 33138	1		1	
	Continued		1	ļ	
				ļ	
				ļ	
1-152-80	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				PTIONAL FORM 335 (4-85)

CONTINUATION SHEET ACB4C0008/P00003 3 NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR BI INCORPORATED ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (b)(2)Low ST. PAUL, MINNESOTA Denise Gearey Immigration & Customs Enforcement 2901 Metro Dr., Suite 100 Bloomington, MN (b)(2)Low DENVER, COLORADO Richard L. Murphy Immigration & Customs Enforcement 4730 Paris Street Denver, CO 80239 KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI Paul L. Mitchell Immigration & Customs Enforcement 9747 Northwest Conant Avenue Kansas Citv. MO 64153 (b)(2)Low SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA Hans Momberger Immigration & Customs Enforcement 630 Sansome Street, 8th Floor San Francisco, CA 94111 PORTLAND, OREGON Tony Lam Immigration & Customs Enforcement 511 NW Broadway. Portland, OR 97209 All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION I A002	NO. 3. EFF. DATE 05/17/2004	4. REQUISI N/A	TION/PURCHASE REQ. NO	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable
6. ISSUED BY C	ODE	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than	Item 6) CODE
Immigration & Customs Enforce Office of Procurement Laguna ATTN: John Wolfslau, (949)360 P.O. Box 30080 Laguna Niguel				CA
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONT				
B.I. INCORPORATED	TRACTOR (IVO., Street, cour	nty, State and Z	p Code) 9A. AMENUMI	ENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
6400 LOOKOUT ROAD			9B. DATED (S	EE ITEM 11) CATION OF CONTRACT/ORDERN
BOULDER	CO 80301		X ACB-4-0	
CODE 094160959	FACILITY CODE		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 03/22/04
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY API	PLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITATION	NS
The above numbered solicitation is an				is extended, is not
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or teleg TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIG YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendm telegram or letter makes reference to the s	GNATED FOR THE RECEIPT C sent you desire to change an offe	OF OFFERS PRIOR or already submitte	R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPI d, such change may be made by	ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION telegram or letter, provided each
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPR	IATION DATA (If required)			
			NET CHANGES: \$0.00	
13.	THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY	TO MODIFICA	TIONS OF CONTRACTS/OF D. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM	RDERS,
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUE ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	D PURSUANT TO: (Specify au	uthority) THE CHA	NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 A	RE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR	RACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	REFLECT THE A	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (S	uch as changes in paving office.
appropriation date, etc.) SET FOR	RTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO	O THE AUTHORIT	Y OF FAR 43.103 (b).	Grand and address
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEM	ENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSI	UANT TO AUTHO	RITY OF:	•
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification				
Unilateral, Final Rule on FAI	R case 2002-18.			
		gn this document a		pies to issuing office.
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEN The purpose of this Central Contractor I 31, 2003 and FAR Contractor registrat http://www.arnet.gov http://ccr.gov.	modification is Registration (Oct 52.232-33, Payme tion (Oct 2003).	to by ref 2003), A ents by El Full text	erence FAR Clause lt I (Oct 2003)(b ectronic Funds Tr of clauses are a	s 52.207-7,)(1)December ansfer - Central vailable at
ept as provided herein, all terms and condi	itions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10.	A, as heretofore changed, remain	s unchanged and in full force and effect.
5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER	(Type or print)	16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CON CAROL AMANO	TRACTING OFFICER (Type or pr
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGN		UNITED STATES OF AMER	SIGNED.
(Signature of person authorize	d to sign)		(Signature of Contract	
Vendor Official Receiving G104 Obli	Requestor other			RD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) ed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE				PAGE OF PAGES		
							1		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITIO	MUDITION	SE DEO NO	6 DDO 1507	10 (15 - 17	2		
A001 04/2/04			N/A	ISE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECI	NO. (If appli	cable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE		(If other than Item	6) CODE	<u> </u>					
Department of Homeland Security				(ii outer than item	o) CODE				
70 Kimbali Avenue						•			
South Burlington, VT 05403		ľ							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	(3)	9A. AMENDME	NT OF COLIC	TATION NO	<u>.</u>		
B.I., Incorporated	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		(-7	ACB-3-R-00		HAHON NO			
6400 Lookout Road			l x	I I					
Boulder, CO 80301			^	98. DATED (SEE HEM 11) 07/25/03					
•				10A. MODIFICA	ATION OF CO	NTRACT/ORI	DER NO		
				ACB-4-C-00			<i>-</i>		
				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
	CILITY CODE		\dashv \mid	03/22/04					
11. Ti	HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMEN	NTS OF SO	LICITATIONS	····		·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for extended. Offers must acknowledge receipt of this am	rth in Item 14. The hour and da	ate specified for rec	eipt of Offers	is extended,	is not		,		
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which in TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FO YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desi	IN THE DESCRIPT OF SEREN	itation and amendi	nent numbers	. FAILURE OF YOU	IR ACKNOWLED	OGMENT			
YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you dosi	re to change on affer already	PENION TO THE P	TOUR AND D	ATE SPECIFIED M	AY RESULT IN f letter, provided e	REJECTION OF ach	•		
Telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation a 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DA	nd this amendment, and is rece TA (If required)	eived prior to the or	ening hour ar	nd date specified.		<u> </u>			
N/A									
13. THIS I	TEM APPLIES ONLY TO M	ODIFICATIONS	OF CONT	RACTS/ORDER	S.				
	DICIES THE CONTRACTO	JRDER NO. AS I	DESCRIBFI	D IN ITEM 14					
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10A.	authority) THE C	HANGES S	ET FORTH IN IT	EM 14 ARE M	ADE IN THE			
X B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTA office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FO	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED	TO REFLECT T	HE ADMINI	STRATIVE CHA	NGES (such as	changes in pay	ing		
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FO C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME)				
			2111OIAI11						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	authority)			·					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not; is					···				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC	required to sign this docum	nent and return	copies	to the issuing of	fice.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC The purpose of this modification is to cl B. to the following:	ns tolk (<i>Organized by UCF se</i>	ction headings incl	luding solicitat	tion/contract subject	matter where fe	asible.)			
B, to the following:	range the Administrat	ive Onice in E	310CK 16 C	on the SF1449	and on pag	ge I-3, Para	igraph		
US Immigration & Customs Enforcement	nt								
Attn: ACLCAP	···					,			
PO Box 30080									
Laguna Niguel, CA 92607-0080					*				
Telephone: (b)(2)Low									
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	document referenced in Item 9	9A or 10A, as heret	tofore change	d, remain unchange	ed and in full force	e and effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print		16A. NAME	AND TITL	E OF CONTRAC	TING OFFICE	R (Type or prin	()		
	,		ER E. FREC				•		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR			acting Offic						
CONTINUE TOROUTERUR	15C.DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITE	D STATES	OF AMERICA		16C.	DATE		
•	SIGNED	Ra	عمر و	Report	w	Sic	NED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			_) (Signatur	BY Of Contracting Off		4/5	1004		

....Continuation of Block 14.

This is an administrative modification issued to successor the contract and to transfer all contract responsibility effective 04/2/04. Pursuant to FAR 42.2 and 42.3, and in accordance with the reorganization under the Department of Homeland Security, all contracting functions are transferred to US Immigration and Customs Enforcement (ICE), Administrative Center Laguna Niguel, CA. This office retains no contract administration functions.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

New CLINs Since Initial Award

Not a separate document. New CLINs since award are incorporated (if applicable) in contract modification(s), if applicable